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Amy Ow

From: Camille Leung
Sent: Monday, May 17, 2021 12:51 PM
To: Amy Ow
Subject: FW: Objections to the Proposed Minor Modification and Addendum to the FEIR for Highlands Estates

Subdivision Project
Attachments: Ltr re Objections to Addendum and Minor Modification.pdf

 
 

From: Jack M. Rubin <Jack.Rubin@ndlf.com>  
Sent: Monday, May 17, 2021 12:29 PM 
To: Camille Leung <cleung@smcgov.org> 
Cc: Steve Monowitz <smonowitz@smcgov.org>; Charles S. Krolikowski <Charles.Krolikowski@ndlf.com>; Viola R. Fennell 
<Viola.Fennell@ndlf.com>; Chelsea A. Snow <Chelsea.Snow@ndlf.com> 
Subject: Objections to the Proposed Minor Modification and Addendum to the FEIR for Highlands Estates Subdivision 
Project 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of San Mateo County. Unless you recognize the sender's email address and know 

the content is safe, do not click links, open attachments or reply. 
 

Ms. Leung: 
 
Please see the attached letter regarding the proposed minor modification and addendum to the FEIR for the Highlands 
Estates Subdivision Project. 
 
Thank you, 
Jack 
 
 

 

Jack M. Rubin 
Associate 
 

949.271.7262  |  Jack.Rubin@ndlf.com
  

Newmeyer & Dillion LLP 
   

895 Dove Street, 5th Floor 
Newport Beach , CA  92660 
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